Town of Thompson's Station Remote Board of Zoning Appeals Special Called Meeting Agenda January 6, 2021

Meeting Called To Order- Roll Call To Determine Quorum And Attendance

Statement By Chair Relating To Conducting The Board Of Zoning Appeals Meeting By Electronic Means Of Due To COVID-19 State Of Emergency

Documents:

INTRODUCTION STATEMENT FOR TS BZA JAN 2021.PDF

Election Of Officers:

- Chair
- Vice-Chair
- Secretary

Consideration Of The Minutes Of The November 4, 2020 Meeting.

Documents:

BZA MINS_11_4_2020.PDF

Agenda:

1. Administrative Review Of The Staff Determination Relating To The Permitted Use Location For Wireless Communications Facilities Within The Town Of Thompson's Station.

Documents:

ITEM 1 COLUMBIA PIKE WIRELESS TOWER ADMIN REVIEW 1-6-20.PDF ITEM 1 VOGUE TOWERS WCF LOCATION STAFF DETERMINATION 11-9-20.PDF

VOGUE TOWER PARTNERS VII_COLUMBIA PIKE BZA SUBMITTAL 12-07-2020 WITH COVER LETTER.PDF

VOGUE TOWER PARTNERS VII_COLUMBIA PIKE FALL ZONE LETTER.PDF VOGUE TOWER PARTNERS VII_COLUMBIA PIKE ZONING SUPPLEMENTAL.PDF

VOGUE TOWER PARTNERS VII_COLUMBIA PIKE_CONCEPTUAL PLAN.PDF

Adjourn

This meeting will be held remotely and live-streamed on the Town Website www.thompsons-station.com due to the COVID-19 Public Health Emergency.